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Birdland 

Easy Does It 

) 

When Sunny gets Blue 

A Warm Breeze 

Soul Mates 

Blackbird 

PROGRAM 

University Jazz Ensemble IV 

Josef Zawinul 

arr. Tom Evans 

Paul Stiller, Piano 

Lennie Niehaus 

Terry Albrecht, Trumpet 

Tom Sobel, Alto Saxophone 

Paul Stiller, Piano 

Fisher/Segal 

arr. Johnny Richards 

Sharon Golombowski, Tenor Saxophone 

Sammy Nestico 

Sharon Golombowski, Tenor Saxophone 

Dave Briggs, Trombone 

Lennie Niehaus 

Rod Smith 

Paul Molitor, Trombone 

INTERMISSION 



PROGRAM 

y Jazz Ensemble IV 

Josef Zawinul 

arr. Tom Evans 

ller, Piano 

Lennie Niehaus 

brecht, Trumpet 

1, Alto Saxophone 

ller, Piano 

Fisher/Segal 

arr. Johnny Richards 

olombowski, Tenor Saxophone 

Sammy Nestico 

iolombowski, Tenor Saxophone 

ggs, Trombone 

Lennie Niehaus 

Rod Smith 

itor, Trombone 
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University Jazz Ensemble III 

Samba sans le nom Geoff Keezer 

Solos: Tammy Thornell, Flute 

Julie Morgan, Bass 

Sebastian's Theme Don Sebesky 

Solo: Jim Franey, Trumpet 

Slo-Funk Bob Mintzer 

Solos: Jeff Stephens, Tenor Saxophone 

Mark Koshoshek, Alto Saxophone 

Frank Gauer, Synthesizer 

Facets Ron Keezer 

Solos: Jim Franey, Flugelhorn 

Laura Filipiak, Alto Saxophone 

Groove Merchant Jerome Richardson 
arr. Thad Jones 

Solo: Jim Franey, Trumpet 

After Rain John LaBarbera 

Solo: John Rendon, Trumpet 

Manteca Fuller-Gillespie 

Featuring 

*Henry Mautner 

Trumpet Soloist 

Solos: Frank Gauer, Piano 
Mark Koshashak, Alto Saxophone 

*UW-EC Department of Music Faculty 



University Jazz Ensemble IV 

Trumpets Trombones 

Terry Albrecht David Briggs 

Rick Mayer Charles Martens 

Christopher Aiello Brian Bors 

Dawn Orgeman Paul Molitor 

Saxophones Drums 
John De Salvo 

Jeff Minor 
Alto 
Tom Sobel 
Lori Mullendore 

Tammy Thornell 

Bass 
Bentley Harder 

Piano 
Paul Stiller 
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Tenor 

Kim Flunker 

Sharon Gclombowski 
Guitar 

Baritone Preston Tombaugh 

Kelli Van Acker 

University Jazz Ensemble III 

Trumpets Trombones 

John Rendon Kate Jensen 

Jim Franey Eric Herness 
Katie Gehn Mark Bratz 
Don Olson Todd Halverson 

Saxophones Drums 
Ralph Sczygelski 

Alto Craig Villars 
Lora Filipiak 
Mark Koshoshek Bass 

Julie Morgan 

Tenor 
Jeff Stephens Piano 
Brenda Frick Shelly Klassen 

Frank Gauer 
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Baritone 
Jim Arndt Guitar 

*Chris Heywood 

*alumnus 

The taking of photographs and the use (ope 

recording equipment are forbidden. 

Food and beverages are not permitted. 


